

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of					
Road from Pathara Bedam					
Road to Pragamhiga					
via Patharpur under					
Head MMUSY (W.B.)					
Name of Agency - M/S Adarsh					
Construction, At - Gauraksh					
ani, Manpur, Distt - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 145/MMUSY/WB/					
MBN/2021-22					
Date of commencement - 29.9.21					
Date of completion - 28.9.22					

Date of measurement - 26.8.22					
(1) Plv d Piding typical					
MMUSY Informantary					
Sign board - - - etc					
Information sign board with logo - 01 No.					
Citizen Information board - 01 No.					
					02 Nos

(2) Const of Sub-grade d					
E/shoulder - - - etc					
Sub-grade -					
7x30.00m x 7.00m x 0.30m = 441.00m ³					

26.8.22
J.E

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date of measurement					18.9.22
(1) Construction of C.S.B.					
by P.V. well graded					
material grt - - etc					
In B.T. Portion -					
7 X 30.00m X 4.05m X 0.20m					$= 170.10 m^3$
7 X 30.00m X 4.05m X 0.20m					$= 170.10 m^3$
7 X 30.00m X 4.05m X 0.20m					$= 170.10 m^3$
8 X 30.00m X 4.05m X 0.20m					$= 194.40 m^3$
8 X 30.00m X 4.05m X 0.20m					$= 194.40 m^3$
8 X 30.00m X 4.05m X 0.20m					$= 194.40 m^3$
8 X 30.00m X 4.05m X 0.20m					$= 194.40 m^3$
In C.C. Portion -					
7 X 30.00m X 3.75m X 0.10m					$= 78.75 m^3$
7 X 30.00m X 3.75m X 0.10m					$= 78.75 m^3$
6 X 30.00m X 3.75m X 0.10m					$= 67.50 m^3$
6 X 30.00m X 3.75m X 0.10m					$= 67.50 m^3$
6 X 30.00m X 3.75m X 0.10m					$= 67.50 m^3$
					$1647.90 m^3$
(2) Const. of sub-grade					
El shoulder - - - etc					
El shoulder - - -					
2 X 7 X 30.00m X 1.37m X 0.20m					$= 115.08 m^3$
2 X 14 X 30.00m X 1.37m X 0.20m					$= 230.16 m^3$
2 X 16 X 30.00m X 1.37m X 0.20m					$= 263.04 m^3$
2 X 8 X 30.00m X 1.10m X 0.20m					$= 105.60 m^3$
2 X 8 X 30.00m X 1.37m X 0.20m					$= 131.52 m^3$
					$845.40 m^3$

Continuation

18.9.22
 7. E

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1/82/81) Dismantling of existing structure					
- - - etc					
(i) P.C.C. -					
8th side TMB					
Page No. (7) - 2.42 m ³					
@ ₹ 474.48/m ³ -					₹ 1148.00
(ii) Brick masonry work -					
8th side TMB					
Page No. (7) - 84.45 m ³					
@ ₹ 340.23/m ³ -					₹ 28800.00
(iii) Humu-pipe upto 600mm -					
8th side TMB					
Page No. (7) - 10.00 m					
@ ₹ 174.26/m -					₹ 1743.00
(iv) Humu-pipe 600mm to 900mm					
8th side TMB					
Page No. (7) - 10.00 m					
@ ₹ 235.63/m -					₹ 2356.00
(2/86) E/W in excavation for structure - - etc					
8th side TMB					
Page No. (8) - 145.58 m ³					
@ ₹ 293.84/m ³ -					₹ 42777.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{3}{87}$) Plv P.C.C M15 in found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (8) - 13.23 m ³					
@ ₹ 3958.90/m ³ —					₹ 52376.00
($\frac{4}{88}$) Plv P.C.C M20 in found - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (8) - 94.09 m ³					
@ ₹ 4184.38/m ³ —					₹ 393708.00
($\frac{5}{92}$) Plv & Layie R.C.C pipe 1000 mm ϕ					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (8) - 37.50 m					
@ ₹ 3825.65/m —					₹ 143462.00
($\frac{6}{91}$) Plv P.C.C M20 in Sub-structure - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (8) - 65.22 m ³					
@ ₹ 4600.06/m ³ —					₹ 300016.00
($\frac{7}{94}$) Filling in found. trenches - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (9) - 38.66 m ³					
@ ₹ 516.43/m ³ —					₹ 19707.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/56/57) construction of Bench mark & reference Pillars — — etc					
(i) Reference & working bench mark — —					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (9) - 2.675 KM					
@ ₹ ^{4595.70} 3061.11 /KM — —					₹ 12293.14
(ii) Reference Pillar/Bench — — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (9) - 2.675 KM					
@ ₹ 3061.11/KM — —					₹ 8188.10
(9/58) clearing & grubbing road land — — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (9) - 1.869 Hec					
@ ₹ 50989.56 — —					₹ 95299.14
(10/61/62) Const. of subgrade ment with material obtained from borrow pits — — etc					
(9) 1000 m lead —					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (9) - 1900.50 m ³					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 183.12/m ³					₹ 348020.1 w
(b) 100 m lead -					
8th vide TMB					
Page No. (10) - 2802.00 m ³					
@ ₹ 148.72/m ³					₹ 416713.1 w
(11/63) Const. of Sub-grade					
2. El Shoulder - - etc					
8th vide TMB					
Page No. (10) - 3001.00 m ³					
Page No. (13) - 441.00 m ³					
Page No. (14) - 845.46 m ³					
4787.40 m ³					
@ ₹ 191.16/m ³					₹ 915152.0 w
(12/64) Const. of C.S. B. by					
Plv well graded					
material or I - -					
8th vide TMB					
Page No (14) - 1647.90 m ³					
@ ₹ 1551.68/m ³					₹ 2557013.1 w
(13) Plv & fixing of					
typical MM 154 In-					
formwork sign board -					
- - etc					
8th vide TMB					
Page No. (13) - 02 MB					
@ ₹ 9042.74/No.					₹ 18085.1 w
					₹ 5356863.1 w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			P/P	7 5	356863.
Add 12 1/2 G.S.T. -				17	642824.
Add 1 1/2 L.C.S. -				17	53569.
				7	6053256.
Less Previous Payment -				17	2808529.
				7	3244727.

Blank

18.9.22

J.E

Material Statement

(i) G.S.B. material -

(ii) 53-9.5 mm - 1054.66 m³

9.5 - 2.36 mm - 421.86 m³

2.36 mm below - 632.79 m³

(ii) E/W - 1286.40 m³ @ 34.81/m³

Blank

18.9.22

J.E